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EAST Division

MOOSECOCKS
JOE Hunter

AP'S Switch Hitter
DUFFER
SILVERBULLETS

WEST Division

DRAFTMASTER

WHISKEY SOURS

Moss' Moonshine
UNRESTRAINED STEELERS
MAD DAWGS

Total Points

DRAFTMASTER

Moss' Moonshine
MOOSECOCKS

WHISKEY SOURS

MAD DAWGS

JOE Hunter
UNRESTRAINED STEELERS
DUFFER

AP'S Switch Hitter
SILVERBULLETS
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2378.95
2288.50
2251.00
2155.20
2094.25
2093.50
2070.55
2015.60
1982.35
1941.20
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PCT
0.786
0.571
0.357
0.286
0.214

PCT
0.714
0.643
0.571
0.500
0.357

DIV
8-0
4-4
4-4
2-6
2-6

DIV
5-3
5-3

4-4
1-7

PF
1813.20
1769.80
1612.65
1590.90
1578.35

PF
1917.65
1800.45
1924.80
1746.90
1742.15
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PA
1622.20
1685.70
1711.45
1806.55
1820.70

PA
1688.20
1762.20
1838.20
1767.55
1794.10

PTS
2251.00
2093.50
1982.35
2015.60
1941.20

PTS
2378.95
2155.20
2288.50
2070.55
2094.25
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