



Football Dawgs Standings

EAST Division

	W	L	T	PCT	DIV	PF	PA	PTS
MOOSECOCKS	11	3	0	0.786	8-0	1813.20	1622.20	2251.00
JOE Hunter	8	6	0	0.571	4-4	1769.80	1685.70	2093.50
AP'S Switch Hitter	5	9	0	0.357	4-4	1612.65	1711.45	1982.35
DUFFER	4	10	0	0.286	2-6	1590.90	1806.55	2015.60
SILVERBULLETS	3	11	0	0.214	2-6	1578.35	1820.70	1941.20

WEST Division

	W	L	T	PCT	DIV	PF	PA	PTS
DRAFTMASTER	10	4	0	0.714	5-3	1917.65	1688.20	2378.95
WHISKEY SOURS	9	5	0	0.643	5-3	1800.45	1762.20	2155.20
Moss' Moonshine	8	6	0	0.571	5-3	1924.80	1838.20	2288.50
UNRESTRAINED STEELERS	7	7	0	0.500	4-4	1746.90	1767.55	2070.55
MAD DAWGS	5	9	0	0.357	1-7	1742.15	1794.10	2094.25

Total Points

DRAFTMASTER	2378.95
Moss' Moonshine	2288.50
MOOSECOCKS	2251.00
WHISKEY SOURS	2155.20
MAD DAWGS	2094.25
JOE Hunter	2093.50
UNRESTRAINED STEELERS	2070.55
DUFFER	2015.60
AP'S Switch Hitter	1982.35
SILVERBULLETS	1941.20



Football Dawgs Standings

www.rtsports.com

Offseason

Sun Mar 1 1:39pm ET
